Confirmation 2026 E|3HERS

1.23-24.26
1.25.26
1.28.26
2.1.26
2.4.26
2.8.26
2.11.26
2.15.26
2.18.26
2.22.26
2.25.26
3.1.26
3.4.26
3.8.26
3.11.26
3.15.26
3.18.26
3.22.26
Sat 3.28.26
3.29.26
4.1 & 4.8.26
4.5.26

4.15.26

4.19.26

4.25.26

4.26.26

Opening banquet & day of retreating
Sunday School

Evening class

Sunday School

Evening class

Sunday School

Evening class

Attend worship with mentor &/or parents
Aftend Ash Wednesday service w/mentor
Sunday School

Evening class

Sunday School

Evening class

Sunday School

Evening class

Sunday School

Evening class

Sunday School

Serving Day

Sunday School

NO evening class due to spring breaks

Easter attend worship with family

Evening class

Sunday School
Day with Jesus

Confirmation Worship

UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

6:30p - 9p, 20-3p

Service of your choice

/P

9:300-3:30p

Service of your choice

9:300-3:30p



