Confirmation 2026



1.23-24.26	Opening banquet & day of retreating	6:30p - 9p, 9a-3p
1.25.26	Sunday School	
1.28.26	Evening class	
2.1.26	Sunday School	
2.4.26	Evening class	
2.8.26	Sunday School	
2.11.26	Evening class	
2.15.26	Attend worship with mentor &/or parents	Service of your choice
2.18.26	Attend Ash Wednesday service w/mentor	7p
2.22.26	Sunday School	
2.25.26	Evening class	
3.1.26	Sunday School	
3.4.26	Evening class	
3.8.26	Sunday School	
3.11.26	Evening class	
3.15.26	Sunday School	
3.18.26	Evening class	
3.22.26	Sunday School	
Sat 3.28.26	Serving Day	9:30a-3:30p
3.29.26	Sunday School	
4.1 & 4.8.26	NO evening class due to spring breaks	
4.5.26	Easter attend worship with family	Service of your choice
4.15.26	Evening class	
4.19.26	Sunday School	
4.25.26	Day with Jesus	9:30a-3:30p
4.26.26	Confirmation Worship	